
Woman and Minority Organization List 2023

Organizations Contact  Address City State Zip Email Phone Fax Website

Afognak (ANC) Loren Anderson 3909 Arctic Blvd, Suite 500 Anchorage AK 99503 loren@afognak.com (907) 222-9530 https://www.afognak.com/

AK Div of Vocational Rehab (Statewide) Lynne Sauve, Business 
Engagement

4600 Debarr Road, Ste 302 Anchorage AK 99508-3126 lynne.sauve@alaska.gov (907) 717-3583 (907) 269-2056 https://dol.alaska.gov/dvr/contact.htm

Alaska Job Center Anchorage Midtown Sam Wedin 3301 Eagle, Suite 101 Anchorage AK 99503 anchorage.employers@alaska.gov (907) 269-4800 (907) 269-4825 https://jobs.alaska.gov/offices/index.html

Alaska Job Center Homer Lisa Croft 3670 Lake Street, Suite 300 Homer AK 99603 homer.jobcenter@alaska.gov (907) 226-3040 https://www.homeralaska.org/listing/homer-job-center/184/

Alaska Job Center Mat-Su Amanda Carlson, Job 
Center Manager

877 Commercial Drive Wasilla AK 99654 matsu.employers@alaska.gov (907) 352-2500 (907) 352-2522 https://jobs.alaska.gov/offices/index.html

Alaska Vocational Technical Center (Seward) Rachel James PO Box 889 Seward AK 99664 racheljames@avtec.edu (907) 224-6172 https://avtec.edu/

Bethel Native Corporation (ANC) Rachel Balluta 2605 Denali St., Suite 100 Anchorage AK 99503 rballuta@bncak.com (907) 522-6311 https://bethelnativecorp.org/

Bethel Native Corporation (Bethel) Ana Hoffman, 
President/CEO

P.O. Box 719 Bethel AK 99559 bethel@bncak.com (907) 543-2124 (907) 543-2897 https://bethelnativecorp.org/

Calista Corporation HR or Evelyn Hannon 5015 Business Park Blvd, Ste 3000 Anchorage AK 99503 EHannon@calistacorp.com; 
hr@calistacorp.com

(907) 275-2949 (907) -277-5516 https://www.calistacorp.com/

Cook Inlet Tribal Council (CITC) Viola Smith 3600 San Jeronimo Drive Anchorage AK 99508 VSSmith@citci.org (907) 793-3389 https://citci.org/

Dept of Labor & Workforce Development, YK Delta (Bethel) PO Box 1607 Bethel AK 99559 ykdelta.jobcenter@alaska.gov (907) 543-2210 (907) 543-2099 https://jobs.alaska.gov/offices/index.html

DOL & Workforce Development  (MASST) Rita Gray 1111 West 8th Street, Room 210 Juneau AK 99811-5509 rita.gray@alaska.gov (907) 465-4872 (907) 465-4537 https://labor.alaska.gov/masst/home.htm

Goldbelt Inc Neely Perisich 3025 Clinton Drive Juneau AK 99801 hr@goldbelt.com (907) 790-1445 (907) 790-4999 https://www.goldbelt.com/

Kawerak Inc P.O. Box 948 Nome AK 99762 contact@kawerak.org (907) 443-5231 (907) 443-4452 https://kawerak.org/

Kodiak Granite Quarry / Koniag Inc (Kodiak) Jesse Kreger, Dir of 
Operations and Risk

194 Alimaq Drive Kodiak AK 99615 jkreger@konaig.com (907) 261-4014 https://www.kodiakgranitequarry.com/

Koniag Energy and Water, LLC Don Maupin 1977 E. Bogard Dr Wasilla AK 99654 don.maupin@koniagew.com (907) 229-5500 https://www.koniagew.com/

Mentasta Traditional Council Emmanuel Baker P.O. Box 6019 Mentasta Lake AK 99780-6019 907mlv99780ta@gmail.com (907) 291-2319 (907) 291-2305 https://www.mstc.org/

Metlakatla Indian Community Franki Williams, Director P.O. Box 8 Metlakatla AK 99926 FWilliams@metlakatla.com (907) 886-5872 http://www.metlakatla.com/

Sitka Tribe of Alaska Lillian Young 204 Siginaka Way Sitka AK 99835 jobs@sitkatribe-nsn.gov (907) 966-1356 (907) 747-4915 https://www.sitkatribe.org/

Sitnasuak Native Corporation (ANC) Heather Spear-Morris 2700 Gambell Street, Suite 300 Anchorage AK 99503 hspear-morris@snc.org (907) 929-7024 https://snc.org/

South Peninsula Haven House Leslie Scroggin, Shelter 
Manager

3776 Lake Street Homer AK 99603 admin@havenhousealaska.org (907) 235-7712 (907) 235-2733 http://havenhousealaska.org/about-us/

Tanana Chief Conf Employment & Training Program Katina Charles, 
Employment and 

122 1st Ave Fairbanks AK 99701 katina.charles@tananachiefs.org (907) 452-8251 x3199 https://www.tananachiefs.org/

Tlingit & Haida Indian Tribes of Alaska PO Box 25500 Juneau AK 99802 477juneauet@ccthita-nsn.gov (907) 463-7375 (877) 333-3449 http://www.ccthita.org/index.html

Tlingit Haida Regional House Authority Jacqueline Pata, 
President & CEO

5446 Jenkins Drive Juneau AK 99801 jobs@thrha.org (907) 780-6868 (907) 780-6895 https://www.regionalhousingauthority.org/

UAS Maritime Training Center Jessica Driscoll, 
Academic Advisor

2600 7th Avenue Ketchikan AK 99901 jldriscoll@alaska.edu (907) 228-4528 http://uas.alaska.edu/ketchikan/maritime-training-center/

VA Voc Rehab & Employment Nakita Mongar, 
Statewide Veteran 

3301 Eagle St, Suite 305 Anchorage AK 99503 nakita.mongar@alaska.gov (907) 269-3016 https://www.jobs.alaska.gov/veterans/

Valdez Native Tribe Anna Bateman, Tribal 
Adminisrator

 1750 Zurich Loop Road Valdez AK 99686 Anna.B@valdeznativetribe.org (907) 835-4951 https://valdeznativetribe.org/

Washington Vocational Services Nidhi Bhatia, HR 111 SE Everett Mall Way Everett WA 98208 nbhatia@wvs.org (425) 774-3338 (425) 744-1555 http://www.wvs.org/contact-us.html

YWCA Office of Women's Business Ownership Theresa Lyons, President 3400  Spenard Road, Suite 200 Anchorage AK 99503 ywcaoffice@ywcaak.org (907) 644-9600 https://ywcaak.org/

Page 1 of 1


